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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Ackermann Mirco (2007) 10.00

+ Ahmedi Leart (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Egger Nico (2007) 10.00

+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00

+ Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 10.00

1 c Eugster Sandro (2008) 10.00
+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 d Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 10.00

1 e Gansner Corsin (2007) 10.00
+ Peter Aron (2007) 10.00

1 Hänny Manuel (2008) 10.00
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Niels (2008) 10.00
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 Lenherr David (2007) 10.00
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 10.00

1 Magani Corsin (2007) 10.00
+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

1 Müller Nils (2008) 10.00
+ Brunner Robin (2008) 10.00

1 Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 10.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

1 a Schmid Pascal (2008) 10.00
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 10.00

1 b Schneider Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Burri Andreas (2008) 10.00

1 a Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00
+ Keller Paul (2007) 10.00

1 b Streuli Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Schmid Ilyas (2008) 10.00

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 10.00

1 Vils Severin (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Andri (2008) 10.00

1 Walt Robin (2007) 10.00
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 10.00

1 Wildhaber Mike (2007) 10.00
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00

1 Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75

1 Gartmann Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Giger Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.75
+ Meng Alex (2007) 9.75

1 a Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75

1 b Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Joos Nando (2008) 9.75

1 Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Bösch Ryan (2008) 9.75

1 Spielmann Patrick (2007) 9.75
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75

1 Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Cirone Dario (2008) 9.75

1 a Näf Loris (2008) 9.00
- Rupp Timon (2008) 9.00

1 b Rupp Timon (2008) 9.00
- Näf Loris (2008) 9.00

1 a Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75
- Notz Timo (2008) 8.75

1 b Kohler Jurij (2008) 8.75
- Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.75

1 a Notz Timo (2008) 8.75
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75

1 b Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.75
- Stadler Luan (2007) 8.75

1 c Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.75
- Kohler Jurij (2008) 8.75

1 Stadler Luan (2007) 8.75
- Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.75

1 Joos Nando (2008) 8.75
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.75

1 Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.75
o Giger Ramon (2008) 8.75

1 a Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.50
o Ackermann Mirco (2007) 8.50

1 b Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50

1 Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 8.50

1 a Bösch Ryan (2008) 8.50
o Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 b Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Brunner Robin (2008) 8.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

1 Buchmann Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

1 Burri Andreas (2008) 8.50
o Schneider Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50

1 Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 Guler Leo (2008) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

1 a Hutter Luca (2008) 8.50
o Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 b Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 a Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 b Keller Paul (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

1 Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Hänny Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 a Meng Alex (2007) 8.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

1 b Müller Andri (2008) 8.50
o Vils Severin (2008) 8.50

1 Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.50
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Streule Beat (2007) 8.50
o Egger Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.50
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50

1 Wey Colin (2007) 8.50
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Ackermann Nevio (2011) 10.00

+ Buchli Armon (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Beglinger Jonas (2012) 10.00

+ Stricker Silvan (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Bolleter Julian (2012) 10.00

+ Lanicca Livio (2012) 10.00

1 Buschor Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Schiesser Andreas (2012) 10.00

1 Hassler Andrin (2012) 10.00
+ Vetsch Kevin (2012) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 10.00
+ Küpfer William (2012) 10.00

1 Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 10.00

1 a Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
+ Koch Nik (2012) 10.00

1 b Lütschg Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Bernard Marlon (2012) 10.00

1 Pfiffner Nico (2011) 10.00
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 10.00

1 Rungger Fynn (2011) 10.00
+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00

1 Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Heldstab Tyron Tyler (2011) 10.00

1 Streuli Nino (2011) 10.00
+ Rohrer Leandro (2011) 10.00

1 Vils Flurin (2012) 10.00
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 10.00

1 Wildhaber Andri (2011) 10.00
+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 10.00

1 a Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Tanno Mika (2012) 9.75

1 b Buchmann Nevio (2012) 9.75
+ Ender Evan (2011) 9.75

1 Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Hug Andrin (2011) 9.75

1 Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 9.75
+ Sager Gian (2012) 9.75

1 Kindschi Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Grun Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 Mattle Leon (2011) 9.75
+ Bossi Livio (2011) 9.75

1 Moffa Kiano (2011) 9.75
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.75

1 Müller Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75

1 a Räss James (2011) 9.75
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 9.75

1 b Regli Morris (2011) 9.75
+ Ammann Andri (2011) 9.75

1 Schum Pascal (2012) 9.75
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 9.75

1 Tschudi Enrico (2011) 9.75
+ Egli Gian (2011) 9.75

1 a Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 9.75
+ Egli Kevin (2011) 9.75

1 b Wolf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75

1 Flütsch Leandro (2012) 8.75
- Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.75

1 Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.75
- Flütsch Leandro (2012) 8.75

1 a Ammann Andri (2011) 8.75
o Regli Morris (2011) 8.75

1 b Egli Kevin (2011) 8.75
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.75

1 c Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.75
o Pfiffner Nico (2011) 8.75

1 d Hug Andrin (2011) 8.75
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.75

1 Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.75
o Moffa Kiano (2011) 8.75

1 Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.50

1 Bernard Marlon (2012) 8.50
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50

1 Bossi Livio (2011) 8.50
o Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50

1 a Buchli Armon (2011) 8.50
o Ackermann Nevio (2011) 8.50

1 b Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50

1 a Egli Gian (2011) 8.50
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

1 b Ender Evan (2011) 8.50
o Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.50

1 Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Grun Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Kindschi Andri (2012) 8.50

1 Heldstab Tyron Tyler (2011) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

1 a Koch Nik (2012) 8.50
o Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50

1 b Küpfer William (2012) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50

1 Lanicca Livio (2012) 8.50
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Meister Tim (2011) 8.50
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50

1 Rohrer Leandro (2011) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

1 a Rusch Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 b Sager Gian (2012) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50

1 Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50

1 a Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.50
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50

1 b Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

1 a Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Beglinger Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 b Tanno Mika (2012) 8.50
o Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 a Vetsch Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50

1 b Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.50
o Räss James (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Adam Ivan (2010) 10.00

+ Mauritz Max (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00

+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Anliker Lukas (2009) 10.00

+ Hunger Leandro (2010) 10.00

1 Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 10.00
+ Utiger Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 10.00
+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 a Iten Rino (2009) 10.00
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 10.00

1 b Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00
+ Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 10.00

1 Koch Remo (2010) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Jegen Ursin (2010) 10.00

1 a Möhr Levin (2010) 10.00
+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 10.00

1 b Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Schlegel Flavio (2009) 10.00

1 Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 10.00

1 Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 10.00

1 a Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 10.00
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00

1 b Tschudi Sales (2009) 10.00
+ Bühler Jonas (2010) 10.00
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1 Wagner Mike (2009) 10.00
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 10.00

1 Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00
+ Herzog Rafael (2009) 10.00

1 Ammann Thierry (2010) 9.75
+ Loher Joel (2010) 9.75

1 a Buchmann Robin (2010) 9.75
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 9.75

1 b Camenisch Ursin (2009) 9.75
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Julian (2010) 9.75
+ Philipp Roy (2010) 9.75

1 Fenner Sandro (2009) 9.75
+ Müller Jan (2010) 9.75

1 Gartmann Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Müller Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 Good Ramon (2009) 9.75
+ Würmli Alexander (2010) 9.75

1 a Hafner Leandro (2009) 9.75
+ Brändli Tom (2009) 9.75

1 b Hartmann Vito (2009) 9.75
+ Schmid Remo (2009) 9.75

1 Kolb Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 9.75

1 Lütschg Arno (2010) 9.75
+ Britschgi Davy (2010) 9.75

1 Patzen Ursin (2010) 9.75
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75

1 a Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 9.75
+ Tognella Lino (2009) 9.75

1 b Russo Giulio (2009) 9.75
+ Kamm Ramon (2009) 9.75

1 c Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 9.75

1 d Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75

1 e Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.75
+ Vavassori Leandro (2009) 9.75

1 a Steiger Dario (2010) 9.75
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 b Stocker This (2009) 9.75
+ Stadler Ivo (2009) 9.75

1 Vils Laurin (2010) 9.75
+ Gantner Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 Müller Fabio (2009) 8.75
- Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.75

1 a Vincenz Markus (2009) 8.75
- Wulff Robin (2009) 8.75

1 b Wulff Robin (2009) 8.75
- Vincenz Markus (2009) 8.75

1 c Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.75
- Müller Fabio (2009) 8.75

1 Loher Joel (2010) 8.75
o Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.75

1 Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50

1 Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50

1 a Brändli Tom (2009) 8.50
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.50

1 b Britschgi Davy (2010) 8.50
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

1 Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.50

1 a Engi Tristan (2010) 8.50
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50

1 b Flütsch Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 a Fröhlich Lars (2009) 8.50
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

1 b Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 8.50
o Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50

1 c Gantner Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50

1 Herzog Rafael (2009) 8.50
o Zingg Reto (2009) 8.50

1 a Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50
o Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50

1 b Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 8.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

1 Hunger Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50
o Kolb Julian (2009) 8.50

1 a Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 b Kamm Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

1 a Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

1 b Mauritz Max (2010) 8.50
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50

1 a Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50

1 b Müller Jan (2010) 8.50
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

1 Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50
o Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.50

1 Schlegel Flavio (2009) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

1 Schmid Remo (2009) 8.50
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50

1 Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

1 Tognella Lino (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 8.50

1 a Utiger Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

1 b Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

1 c Vavassori Leandro (2009) 8.50
o Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 a Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

1 b Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50

1 c Wüst Jorin (2010) 8.50
o Möhr Levin (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Adank Luca (2005) 10.00

+ Jäger Elia (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Albrecht Quirin (2006) 10.00

+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 10.00

 
1 Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00

+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00

1 Habegger Andrin (2005) 10.00
+ Engi Niculin (2006) 10.00

1 Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 10.00

1 Kolb Kilian (2005) 10.00
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00

1 Müller Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Ackermann Jan (2006) 10.00

1 Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Dähler Luca (2006) 9.75

1 Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75

1 Grob Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75

1 Hassler Laurin (2006) 9.75
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75

1 a Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 9.75
+ Haltinner Laurin (2006) 9.75

1 b Joos Roman (2005) 9.75
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75

1 a Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Henz Marc (2006) 9.75

1 b Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 9.75
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1 Mayer Sebastian (2005) 9.75
+ Rupf Shane (2005) 9.75

1 Müller Jano (2005) 9.75
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75

1 Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.75
+ Nay Kyron (2006) 9.75

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75
- Kundert Elias (2005) 8.75

1 Kundert Elias (2005) 8.75
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75

1 Ackermann Jan (2006) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

1 Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

1 Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

1 Dähler Luca (2006) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 8.50
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50

1 Haltinner Laurin (2006) 8.50
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Henz Marc (2006) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50
o Adank Luca (2005) 8.50

1 Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

1 Manser Maurin (2006) 8.50
o Hartmann Enrico (2006) 8.50

1 Nay Kyron (2006) 8.50
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50

1 Rupf Shane (2005) 8.50
o Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.50

1 Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50

1 Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50

1 Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 a Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

1 b Zingg Elias (2006) 8.50
o Hassler Laurin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Bachofen Reto (2013) 10.00

+ Sciamanna Livio (2013) 10.00

 
1 a Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 10.00

+ Inauen Jonas (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 10.00

+ Keller Simon (2014) 10.00

1 Michael Lino (2013) 10.00
+ Gantner Valentin (2014) 10.00

1 Pinösch Ramon (2014) 10.00
+ Keller Simon (2014) 10.00

1 Schlatter Laurin (2013) 10.00
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00

1 Voser Damian (2013) 10.00
+ Ruof Carlo (2013) 10.00

1 Willi Anian (2014) 10.00
+ Zollinger Lionel (2014) 10.00

1 Adam Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Schumacher Flurin (2013) 9.75

1 a Canetg Marino (2013) 9.75
+ Hauser Rico (2014) 9.75

1 b Dönz Niclas (2013) 9.75
+ Thoma Liron (2013) 9.75

1 Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 9.75
+ Schneider Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 Kobler Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Beck Gian (2013) 9.75

1 Läuchli Remo (2013) 9.75
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 9.75

1 Meister Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 9.75

1 Müller Ursin (2014) 9.75
+ Pürro Gianin (2013) 9.75

1 Philipp Leandro (2013) 9.75
+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.75

1 a Stricker Jonas (2013) 9.75
+ Bernhart Levin (2014) 9.75

1 b Trümpi Marc (2013) 9.75
+ Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.75

1 Zinsli Eliah (2013) 9.75
+ Hug Niculin (2014) 9.75

1 Signer Gianin (2013) 9.00
- Ambühl Kilian (2013) 9.00

2 Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.75
- Signer Gianin (2013) 8.75

1 a Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.75
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.75

1 b Pürro Gianin (2013) 8.75
o Müller Ursin (2014) 8.75

1 Beck Gian (2013) 8.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

1 Bernhart Levin (2014) 8.50
o Stricker Jonas (2013) 8.50

1 Buchli Gian (2014) 8.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50

1 a Gantner Valentin (2014) 8.50
o Michael Lino (2013) 8.50

1 b Geisser Ramon (2014) 8.50
o Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 Hauser Rico (2014) 8.50
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50

1 Hug Niculin (2014) 8.50
o Zinsli Eliah (2013) 8.50

1 Inauen Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50

1 Keller Simon (2014) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50

1 Ruof Carlo (2013) 8.50
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

1 Rusch Elias (2013) 8.50
o Läuchli Remo (2013) 8.50

1 a Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 8.50

1 b Schumacher Flurin (2013) 8.50
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

1 c Sciamanna Livio (2013) 8.50
o Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.50

1 Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

1 Ulrich Alexander (2013) 8.50
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50

1 Zollinger Lionel (2014) 8.50
o Willi Anian (2014) 8.50


